Gazelle Race Timing - IRFHM Half Marathon - Overall Report
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Paul Shaffer
Daniel Leichliter
Samantha Snead
Paul Schleuse
Jerine Klingberg
Dana Zietz

Alex Craver
Chris Pilotti

Rich Pichura
Kylee Hillis

Patti Trabucco
Percy Blank
Bronwyn Lee
Katherine DeGeorgio
Margo Sarkisian
William Crandall
Joey Kranick
Thomas Sedore
Michelle Winsor
Cole DeVantier
Jessica Cross
Lisa Kemmerer
Dennis Uhlig
Ken Schafenberg
Taylor Peterson
Steven Palmer
Curtis Richards
Michael Isenberg
Kellen Spencer
Andy Steitz

Sally Reppard
Paula Fitch
Dennis Gilyard
Michael French
Susan Wurth
Kathy Purtell
Terri Tyson
Meredith Scott
Andrew Morath
Julie Hall

Justin Korba
Charles Stephens
Liz Zeller

Kevin Pasterchik
Jason Goldman
Scott LaVare
Amanda Policare
Kate Wilczewski
Alyssa Mushalla
Allyson DeVantier
Paul McMahon
Louis Orbach
Dan Salamida

Time

01:28:07.6
01:29:18.9
01:31:47.5
01:33:44.2
01:35:01.6
01:35:50.3
01:35:51.7
01:36:19.1
01:39:38.1
01:40:13.5
01:41:14.7
01:42:41.5
01:44:43.9
01:44:50.8
01:46:03.2
01:46:46.3
01:47:01.0
01:47:01.7
01:47:56.1
01:48:09.2
01:48:22.3
01:49:50.9
01:50:30.4
01:51:04.7
01:51:07.8
01:51:27.4
01:52:07.5
01:54:53.3
01:55:44.9
01:55:46.9
01:56:43.4
01:56:48.7
01:56:54.4
01:57:06.0
01:57:40.6
01:57:50.0
02:00:01.9
02:00:38.5
02:01:03.0
02:01:03.0
02:02:02.0
02:02:19.6
02:02:33.3
02:03:16.6
02:03:34.1
02:04:11.5
02:04:46.4
02:04:57.3
02:05:09.7
02:05:47.8
02:06:09.1
02:06:17.8
02:06:20.6

Pace

00:06:44.0
00:06:49.0
00:07:00.0
00:07:09.0
00:07:15.0
00:07:19.0
00:07:19.0
00:07:21.0
00:07:36.0
00:07:39.0
00:07:44.0
00:07:50.0
00:08:00.0
00:08:00.0
00:08:06.0
00:08:09.0
00:08:10.0
00:08:10.0
00:08:14.0
00:08:15.0
00:08:16.0
00:08:23.0
00:08:26.0
00:08:29.0
00:08:29.0
00:08:30.0
00:08:34.0
00:08:46.0
00:08:50.0
00:08:50.0
00:08:55.0
00:08:55.0
00:08:55.0
00:08:56.0
00:08:59.0
00:09:00.0
00:09:10.0
00:09:13.0
00:09:14.0
00:09:14.0
00:09:19.0
00:09:20.0
00:09:21.0
00:09:25.0
00:09:26.0
00:09:29.0
00:09:31.0
00:09:32.0
00:09:33.0
00:09:36.0
00:09:38.0
00:09:38.0
00:09:39.0

Age
49
35
29
47
24
33
30
56
54
35
42
34
34
29
52
58
28
54
51
18
33
36
65
37
27
61
26
39
33
53
56
68
67
71
42
50
50
36
49
48
36
63
55
61
43
36
39
31
26
43
69
49
50

Gender
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Age Rank

1st HM Male

1st Male 30-39
1st HM Female
1st HM Male Master
1st Female 20-29
2nd Male 30-39
3rd Male 30-39
1st Male 50-59
2nd Male 50-59
1st Female 30-39
1st HM Female Master
4th Male 30-39
2nd Female 30-39
2nd Female 20-29
1st Female 50-59
3rd Male 50-59
1st Male 20-29
4th Male 50-59
2nd Female 50-59
1st Male 18-19
3rd Female 30-39
4th Female 30-39
1st Male 60-69
5th Male 30-39
3rd Female 20-29
2nd Male 60-69
2nd Male 20-29
6th Male 30-39
7th Male 30-39
5th Male 50-59
3rd Female 50-59
1st Female 60-69
3rd Male 60-69
1st Male 70+

1st Female 40-49
4th Female 50-59
5th Female 50-59
5th Female 30-39
1st Male 40-49
2nd Female 40-49
8th Male 30-39
4th Male 60-69
6th Female 50-59
5th Male 60-69
2nd Male 40-49
9th Male 30-39
6th Female 30-39
7th Female 30-39
4th Female 20-29
3rd Female 40-49
6th Male 60-69
3rd Male 40-49
6th Male 50-59



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Elena Steele
Bella DiFranzo
Grant Briggs

Jim Crossgrove
Joela Andersen
Ben Panasiewicz
Joe Davila

Julie Leonard
Bob Manfredi
Michele Stokstad
Lisa Mack
Rosemary Mack
Keith Gurney
Nicholas Glassman
Daniel Dupree
Mark Zeller
Patricia Howe
Tara Pittarelli
Mary Sheerin

02:06:43.6
02:07:10.6
02:07:16.7
02:08:17.4
02:10:03.7
02:10:13.9
02:10:14.1
02:10:21.7
02:11:23.6
02:11:32.1
02:11:49.5
02:11:49.5
02:14:11.5
02:14:21.0
02:14:43.9
02:19:05.1
02:20:18.0
02:20:21.8
02:20:48.3

Christianna Friedrichser 02:21:12.8

Lucas Friedrichsen
Brian Friedrichsen
Paul Jones
Eileen Mushalla
Kimberly Santos
Robin Kiser

Amy Stewart
Stephanie Hodkinson
Kelly Emmons
Debbie Cartie
Jamie Slater
Harland Bigelow
Caitlin Mullins
Eric Purdy

Laura Biasillo
Meigo Fitzpatrick
Laura Hodel
Alyssa Leonard
Katie Doyle
Denise Price
Sandy Shaffer
Vincent Colombo
Sufen Gong
Kenneth Carey
Robert Stokstad
Sandra Foos
Susan Lucenti
James Miner
Rebecca Dupree
Paul Franzen
Cindy Law

Laura Egan

Jeff Egan

Tracy Zeller

02:21:13.0
02:21:13.2
02:23:14.8
02:23:14.8
02:23:40.1
02:23:40.4
02:25:52.3
02:27:39.1
02:28:52.6
02:29:21.3
02:29:31.5
02:29:41.9
02:30:01.9
02:30:59.9
02:31:12.2
02:33:09.7
02:33:10.0
02:33:19.9
02:33:27.9
02:34:26.6
02:34:54.9
02:36:26.1
02:38:36.5
02:43:24.2
02:43:46.4
02:48:13.8
02:49:38.3
02:52:15.6
02:57:56.6
03:01:42.4
03:03:25.4
03:14:37.8
03:14:37.8
03:15:11.2

00:09:40.0
00:09:42.0
00:09:43.0
00:09:48.0
00:09:56.0
00:09:56.0
00:09:56.0
00:09:57.0
00:10:02.0
00:10:02.0
00:10:04.0
00:10:04.0
00:10:15.0
00:10:15.0
00:10:17.0
00:10:37.0
00:10:43.0
00:10:43.0
00:10:45.0
00:10:47.0
00:10:47.0
00:10:47.0
00:10:56.0
00:10:56.0
00:10:58.0
00:10:58.0
00:11:08.0
00:11:16.0
00:11:22.0
00:11:24.0
00:11:25.0
00:11:26.0
00:11:27.0
00:11:32.0
00:11:33.0
00:11:41.0
00:11:42.0
00:11:42.0
00:11:43.0
00:11:47.0
00:11:49.0
00:11:56.0
00:12:06.0
00:12:28.0
00:12:30.0
00:12:50.0
00:12:57.0
00:13:09.0
00:13:35.0
00:13:52.0
00:14:00.0
00:14:51.0
00:14:51.0
00:14:54.0

40
30
50
53
41
23
54
38
61
40
60
60
61
29
41
58
54
46
28
24
19
19
61
58
47
46
48
47
47
49
35
72
31
38
37
40
38
33
27
46
52
65
53
54
41
32
61
69
36
33
54
38
68
53

4th Female 40-49
8th Female 30-39
7th Male 50-59
8th Male 50-59
5th Female 40-49
3rd Male 20-29
9th Male 50-59
9th Female 30-39
7th Male 60-69
6th Female 40-49
2nd Female 60-69
3rd Female 60-69
8th Male 60-69
4th Male 20-29
4th Male 40-49
10th Male 50-59
7th Female 50-59
7th Female 40-49
5th Female 20-29
6th Female 20-29
2nd Male 18-19
3rd Male 18-19
9th Male 60-69
8th Female 50-59
8th Female 40-49
9th Female 40-49
10th Female 40-49
11th Female 40-49
12th Female 40-49
13th Female 40-49
10th Female 30-39
2nd Male 70+
11th Female 30-39
10th Male 30-39
12th Female 30-39
14th Female 40-49
13th Female 30-39
14th Female 30-39
7th Female 20-29
15th Female 40-49
9th Female 50-59
10th Male 60-69
10th Female 50-59
11th Male 50-59
5th Male 40-49
15th Female 30-39
4th Female 60-69
11th Male 60-69
16th Female 30-39
11th Male 30-39
11th Female 50-59
17th Female 30-39
12th Male 60-69
12th Female 50-59



