## **Gazelle Race Timing - IRFHM Half Marathon - Overall Report**

Position	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank
1	Paul Shaffer	01:28:07.6	00:06:44.0	49	М	1st HM Male
2	Daniel Leichliter	01:29:18.9	00:06:49.0	35	М	1st Male 30-39
3	Samantha Snead	01:31:47.5	00:07:00.0	29	F	1st HM Female
4	Paul Schleuse	01:33:44.2	00:07:09.0	47	М	1st HM Male Master
5	Jerine Klingberg	01:35:01.6	00:07:15.0	24	F	1st Female 20-29
6	Dana Zietz	01:35:50.3	00:07:19.0	33	М	2nd Male 30-39
7	Alex Craver	01:35:51.7	00:07:19.0	30	М	3rd Male 30-39
8	Chris Pilotti	01:36:19.1	00:07:21.0	56	М	1st Male 50-59
9	Rich Pichura	01:39:38.1	00:07:36.0	54	М	2nd Male 50-59
10	Kylee Hillis	01:40:13.5	00:07:39.0	35	F	1st Female 30-39
11	Patti Trabucco	01:41:14.7	00:07:44.0	42	F	1st HM Female Master
12	Percy Blank	01:42:41.5	00:07:50.0	34	М	4th Male 30-39
13	Bronwyn Lee	01:44:43.9	0.00:80:00	34	F	2nd Female 30-39
14	Katherine DeGeorgio	01:44:50.8	0.00:80:00	29	F	2nd Female 20-29
15	Margo Sarkisian	01:46:03.2	00:08:06.0	52	F	1st Female 50-59
16	William Crandall	01:46:46.3	00:08:09.0	58	М	3rd Male 50-59
17	Joey Kranick	01:47:01.0	00:08:10.0	28	М	1st Male 20-29
18	Thomas Sedore	01:47:01.7	00:08:10.0	54	М	4th Male 50-59
19	Michelle Winsor	01:47:56.1	00:08:14.0	51	F	2nd Female 50-59
20	Cole DeVantier	01:48:09.2	00:08:15.0	18	M	1st Male 18-19
21	Jessica Cross	01:48:22.3	00:08:16.0	33	F	3rd Female 30-39
22	Lisa Kemmerer	01:49:50.9	00:08:23.0	36	F	4th Female 30-39
23	Dennis Uhlig	01:50:30.4	00:08:26.0	65	М	1st Male 60-69
24	Ken Schafenberg	01:51:04.7	00:08:29.0	37	M	5th Male 30-39
25	Taylor Peterson	01:51:07.8	00:08:29.0	27	F	3rd Female 20-29
26	Steven Palmer	01:51:27.4	00:08:30.0	61	М	2nd Male 60-69
27	Curtis Richards	01:52:07.5	00:08:34.0	26	M	2nd Male 20-29
28	Michael Isenberg	01:54:53.3	00:08:46.0	39	M	6th Male 30-39
29	Kellen Spencer	01:55:44.9	00:08:50.0	33	M	7th Male 30-39
30	Andy Steitz	01:55:46.9	00:08:50.0	53	M	5th Male 50-59
31	Sally Reppard	01:56:43.4	00:08:55.0	56	F	3rd Female 50-59
32	Paula Fitch	01:56:48.7	00:08:55.0	68	F	1st Female 60-69
33	Dennis Gilyard	01:56:54.4	00:08:55.0	67	М	3rd Male 60-69
34	Michael French	01:57:06.0	00:08:56.0	71	M	1st Male 70+
35	Susan Wurth	01:57:40.6	00:08:59.0	42	F	1st Female 40-49
36	Kathy Purtell	01:57:50.0	00:09:00.0	50	F	4th Female 50-59
37	Terri Tyson	02:00:01.9	00:09:10.0	50	F	5th Female 50-59
38	Meredith Scott	02:00:38.5	00:09:13.0	36	F	5th Female 30-39
39	Andrew Morath	02:01:03.0	00:09:14.0	49	М	1st Male 40-49
40	Julie Hall	02:01:03.0	00:09:14.0	48	F	2nd Female 40-49
41	Justin Korba	02:02:02.0	00:09:19.0	36	М	8th Male 30-39
42	Charles Stephens	02:02:02.6	00:09:20.0	63	M	4th Male 60-69
43	Liz Zeller	02:02:33.3	00:09:21.0	55	F	6th Female 50-59
44	Kevin Pasterchik	02:03:16.6	00:09:25.0	61	М	5th Male 60-69
45	Jason Goldman	02:03:10.0	00:09:26.0	43	M	2nd Male 40-49
46	Scott LaVare	02:04:11.5	00:09:29.0	36	M	9th Male 30-39
47	Amanda Policare	02:04:46.4	00:09:31.0	39	F	6th Female 30-39
48	Kate Wilczewski	02:04:57.3	00:09:32.0	31	F	7th Female 30-39
49	Alyssa Mushalla	02:05:09.7	00:09:33.0	26	F	4th Female 20-29
50	Allyson DeVantier	02:05:47.8	00:09:36.0	43	F	3rd Female 40-49
51	Paul McMahon	02:06:09.1	00:09:38.0	69	M	6th Male 60-69
52	Louis Orbach	02:06:17.8	00:09:38.0	49	M	3rd Male 40-49
53	Dan Salamida	02:06:20.6	00:09:39.0	50	M	6th Male 50-59
<i></i>	Dail Jaiailila	02.00.20.0	30.05.35.0	50	111	out Faic 50-55

54	Elena Steele	02:06:43.6	00:09:40.0	40	F	4th Female 40-49
55	Bella DiFranzo	02:07:10.6	00:09:42.0	30	F	8th Female 30-39
56	Grant Briggs	02:07:16.7	00:09:43.0	50	М	7th Male 50-59
57	Jim Crossgrove	02:08:17.4	00:09:48.0	53	М	8th Male 50-59
58	Joela Andersen	02:10:03.7	00:09:56.0	41	F	5th Female 40-49
59	Ben Panasiewicz	02:10:13.9	00:09:56.0	23	М	3rd Male 20-29
60	Joe Davila	02:10:14.1	00:09:56.0	54	М	9th Male 50-59
61	Julie Leonard	02:10:21.7	00:09:57.0	38	F	9th Female 30-39
62	Bob Manfredi	02:11:23.6	00:10:02.0	61	М	7th Male 60-69
63	Michele Stokstad	02:11:32.1	00:10:02.0	40	F	6th Female 40-49
64	Lisa Mack	02:11:49.5	00:10:04.0	60	F	2nd Female 60-69
65	Rosemary Mack	02:11:49.5	00:10:04.0	60	F	3rd Female 60-69
66	Keith Gurney	02:14:11.5	00:10:15.0	61	Μ	8th Male 60-69
67	Nicholas Glassman	02:14:21.0	00:10:15.0	29	М	4th Male 20-29
68	Daniel Dupree	02:14:43.9	00:10:17.0	41	Μ	4th Male 40-49
69	Mark Zeller	02:19:05.1	00:10:37.0	58	Μ	10th Male 50-59
70	Patricia Howe	02:20:18.0	00:10:43.0	54	F	7th Female 50-59
71	Tara Pittarelli	02:20:21.8	00:10:43.0	46	F	7th Female 40-49
72	Mary Sheerin	02:20:48.3	00:10:45.0	28	F	5th Female 20-29
73	Christianna Friedrichsei	n 02:21:12.8	00:10:47.0	24	F	6th Female 20-29
74	Lucas Friedrichsen	02:21:13.0	00:10:47.0	19	Μ	2nd Male 18-19
75	Brian Friedrichsen	02:21:13.2	00:10:47.0	19	М	3rd Male 18-19
76	Paul Jones	02:23:14.8	00:10:56.0	61	М	9th Male 60-69
77	Eileen Mushalla	02:23:14.8	00:10:56.0	58	F	8th Female 50-59
78	Kimberly Santos	02:23:40.1	00:10:58.0	47	F	8th Female 40-49
79	Robin Kiser	02:23:40.4	00:10:58.0	46	F	9th Female 40-49
80	Amy Stewart	02:25:52.3	00:11:08.0	48	F	10th Female 40-49
81	Stephanie Hodkinson	02:27:39.1	00:11:16.0	47	F	11th Female 40-49
82	Kelly Emmons	02:28:52.6	00:11:22.0	47	F	12th Female 40-49
83	Debbie Cartie	02:29:21.3	00:11:24.0	49	F	13th Female 40-49
84	Jamie Slater	02:29:31.5	00:11:25.0	35	F	10th Female 30-39
85	Harland Bigelow	02:29:41.9	00:11:26.0	72	M	2nd Male 70+
86	Caitlin Mullins	02:30:01.9	00:11:27.0	31	F	11th Female 30-39
87	Eric Purdy	02:30:59.9	00:11:32.0	38	M	10th Male 30-39
88	Laura Biasillo	02:30:33.3	00:11:32.0	37	F	12th Female 30-39
89	Meigo Fitzpatrick	02:31:12.2	00:11:33.0	40	F	14th Female 40-49
90	Laura Hodel		00:11:41.0	38	F	13th Female 30-39
91		02:33:10.0		33	F	14th Female 30-39
92	Alyssa Leonard Katie Doyle	02:33:19.9 02:33:27.9	00:11:42.0 00:11:43.0	33 27	F	7th Female 20-29
				46	-	
93	Denise Price	02:34:26.6	00:11:47.0		F	15th Female 40-49
94	Sandy Shaffer	02:34:54.9	00:11:49.0	52	F	9th Female 50-59
95	Vincent Colombo	02:36:26.1	00:11:56.0	65	M	10th Male 60-69
96	Sufen Gong	02:38:36.5	00:12:06.0	53	F	10th Female 50-59
97	Kenneth Carey	02:43:24.2	00:12:28.0	54	M	11th Male 50-59
98	Robert Stokstad	02:43:46.4	00:12:30.0	41	M	5th Male 40-49
99	Sandra Foos	02:48:13.8	00:12:50.0	32	F	15th Female 30-39
100	Susan Lucenti	02:49:38.3	00:12:57.0	61	F	4th Female 60-69
101	James Miner	02:52:15.6	00:13:09.0	69	M	11th Male 60-69
102	Rebecca Dupree	02:57:56.6	00:13:35.0	36	F	16th Female 30-39
103	Paul Franzen	03:01:42.4	00:13:52.0	33	M	11th Male 30-39
104	Cindy Law	03:03:25.4	00:14:00.0	54	F	11th Female 50-59
105	Laura Egan	03:14:37.8	00:14:51.0	38	F	17th Female 30-39
106	Jeff Egan	03:14:37.8	00:14:51.0	68	М	12th Male 60-69
107	Tracy Zeller	03:15:11.2	00:14:54.0	53	F	12th Female 50-59